

St. Luke Greek Orthodox Church

35 North Malin Road, Broomall, PA, 19008 · Tel: (610) 353-1592 · Fax: (610) 353-8714

August 11, 2023

Welcome to the Greek Affair!

It is with great pleasure that I welcome you to join us from **Friday, September 15th through Sunday September 17th** in Broomall, PA at the 46th Annual Greek Affair! Your participation as an invited vendor is a tradition that is both anticipated and enjoyed by all.

You will find enclosed a partially completed copy of our Vendor Agreement. Please take a few minutes to complete the highlighted sections. Sign and return the Agreement in the enclosed envelope along with your deposit to secure your space and include your business name in the video advertising.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me directly. We look forward to your participation as a vendor at the Greek Affair!

Regards,

Andrea Papadopoulos

610-999-4107

the-greek-affair@comcast.net

andrea Sapado poular



www.thegreekaffair.com

Greek Affair Vendor Program Fees

Booth Size	Description	Rental Fee / Non-Refundable Deposit
Education Building Foyer 16x16	Premium space located inside the New Education Building 1st floor Lobby/Foyer	
Single Space	AC, seating, restrooms, and high visibility with 1-3 table option	
	Fri-Sun	\$1000 / \$270
20 X 20 (2 spaces)	North side only of 1st exterior tent with 4-5 table option	
	Fri-Sun	\$1000/\$250
10 X 10 (4 available spaces)	South side of 1st exterior tent with 1-3 table option	
	Fri-Sun	\$375 / \$125

GREEK ORTHODOX CHURCH OF ST. LUKE, BROOMALL, PA GREEK AFFAIR VENDOR AGREEMENT

CICLE III I III VENDOR I CICLEI III VI
This Agreement made this day of 20, by and between the Greek Orthodox Church of St. Luke, Broomall, Pennsylvania ("St. Luke"), and
Orthodox Church of St. Luke, Broomall, Pennsylvania ("St. Luke"), and
WITNESSETH that in consideration of the covenants and agreements herein contained, the parties hereto intending to be legally bound, do hereby agree as follows:
 St. Luke does hereby grant to Vendor the right to use the space hereinafter described at the fair known as the Greek Affair ("Fair") to be held at 35 N. Malin Road, Broomall, Pennsylvania ("Premises") for a period of days commencing on the day of September, 20, at p.m., for the purpose of displaying, demonstrating, preparing, cooking and/or selling the following goods manufactured (and/or sold) by the Vendor during the period of such Fair, to wit:
2. The space to be used by the Vendor as herein provided is located on/in the (fair grounds, tents, or buildings) of the Premises and is shown on the diagram of such area hereto attached and made a part of this agreement as outlined in red and has an area of approximately feet by feet ("Space").
 The Vendor shall use the Space in accordance with the rules and regulations hereto attached and made a part hereof.
4. The Vendor shall pay to St. Luke for the use of the Space the sum of \$ payable as follows: \$ on the signing of this contract, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged and the balance of \$ prior to the installation in the Space of the Vendor's goods and appliances.
 St. Luke shall not in any manner or for any cause be liable or responsible to the Vendor for any injury or damage to it or its employees or its goods or other property brought upon the premises where the exhibit is held, and any and all claims for such injuries or damages are herby waived.
 This agreement contains the entire understanding between the parties, and no other agreement will be recognized as binding upon either party.
 This agreement shall bind the respective parties, their heirs, executors, and administrators and successors, and shall be controlled by the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto set their hands and seals the day and year first above
written. Greek Orthodox Church of St. Luke
By: By:
By: By:, Greek Affair Chair , Vendor

CROMINES & ECROMED Afterneys & Law www.EELawFirm.com

Greek Affair Vendor Agreement

Page 1 of 1